886
TVS Diodes
TP6KE Series
Axial Leaded – 600W  >  TP6KE series
©2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/08/15
AGENCY AGENCY FILE NUMBER

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/08/15
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Part Number Component
Package Quantity Packaging
Option Packaging Specification
TP6KExxxXX DO-204AC 4000 Tape & Reel EIA STD RS-296
TP6KExxxXX-B DO-204AC 1000 BULK Littelfuse Spec.
OPTION CODE:
    BLANK Reel Tape
    -B Bulk Packaging
SERIES CODE
TP6KE xxxXXX
TYPE CODE:
     A    Uni-Directional (5% VBR Voltage Tolerance)
    CA  Bi-Directional (5% VBR Voltage Tolerance)
VBR VOLTAGE CODE
(Refer to the Electrical Characteristics table)
Part Marking System
F
TP6KEXXX
YYWW
Trace Code Marking
  YY:Year Code
  WW: Week Code
Product Type
Littelfuse Logo
Cathode Band
(for Uni-directional
products only)
Tape and Reel Specification
2.063+0.079/-0.0392.56
0.197+/-0.020
2.75
0.047
(330.2)
Recess Depth Max. 0.75 (19.05)
Off Center
either side
0.028(0.7)
Dimensions are in
inches/mm
0.236
(65.0)
(5.0+/- 0.5)
(53.0+2.0/-1.0)
(6.0)(1.2)
(69.85)
13.0
(76.2)
3.0
0.68
(17.27)
Direction of Feed
5
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：